01/06/2019
4:00

7:30

9:30

11:00

01/13/2019
4:00

7:30
9:30
11:00

01/20/2019
4:00

7:30

9:30

11:00

01/27/2019
4:00
7:30
9:30

11:00

02/03/2019
4:00

7:30

9:30

11:00

Station 2

Agnes Costa
Rosario LoPiano
Rochelle Massa
Anne Cabral

Gerald Lanneville
Paulette
Normandin

Gen Clark

Albert Dumoulin

Ulric Desrosiers
Pauline Teixeira
Judy Lachance

Diane Gauvin
Christine LoPiano
Greg Clark
Claudette
Berthiaume

Michelle Levesque
Nancy L- Robillard
Mary Paradise
Anne Cabral

MINISTERS OF HOLY COMMUNION

Station 3

Denise Berube
Christine LoPiano
Peter Massa
Ceasar Cabral

Thomas Lanneville

Christine Phenix
Greg Clark
Paul Schweigert

Vivian Demers
Lillian Brisebois
Rochelle Massa
Albert Dumoulin

Denise Berube
Rosario LoPiano
Gen Clark

Dan Berthiaume

Thomas Lanneville
Christine Phenix
Edna Beaulieu
Ceasar Cabral

01/06/2019 to
03/31/2019
Station 4

Paul Berube
John Paquette
Edna Beaulieu
Albert Dumoulin

Michelle McCurdy

Nancy L-Robillard
Nancy Louro
Anne Cabral

Charles Demers
Jocelyn Casey
Peter Massa
Paul Schweigert

Paul Berube
Paulette Normandin
Sr. Frances Thomas

Paul Schweigert

Ulric Desrosiers
Lillian Brisebois
Nancy Louro
Albert Dumoulin



02/10/2019 Priest Celebrant

4:00
7:30
9:30

11:00

02/17/2019
4:00

7:30

9:30

11:00

02/24/2019
4:00

7:30

9:30

11:00

03/03/2019
4:00
7:30
9:30

11:00

03/10/2019
4:00

7:30

9:30

11:00

03/17/2019
4:00

7:30

9:30

11:00

Station 1

Station 2

Agnes Costa
Lillian Brisebois
Sr. Frances Thomas

Betty Ponte

Michelle Levesque
Nancy L-Robillard
Judy Lachance
Anne Cabral

Agnes Costa
Paulette Normandin
Rochelle Massa
Diane Gauvin

Vivian Demers
Christine LoPiano
Rochelle Massa

Albert Dumoulin

Michelle McCurdy
Nancy L-Robillard
Greg Clark

Diane Gauvin

Gerald Lanneville
Rosario LoPiano
Rochelle Massa
Albert Dumoulin

Station 3

Vivian Demers
Jocelyn Casey
Rochelle Massa

Paul Schweigert

Denise Berube
Christine LoPiano
Greg Clark
Ceasar Cabral

Gerald Lanneville
Jocelyn Casey
Edna Beaulieu
Betty Ponte

Diane Gauvin
Pauline Teixeira
Peter Massa
Claudette
Berthiaume

Denise Berube
Paulette Normandin
Mary Paradise
Ceasar Cabral

Ulric Desrosiers
Nancy L-Robillard
Peter Massa
Debra Fontaine

Station 4

Michelle McCurdy
Pauline Teixeira
Peter Massa
Claudette
Berthiaume

Paul Berube
Rosario LoPiano
Gen Clark
Albert Dumoulin

Thomas Lanneville
Christine Phenix
Nancy Louro

Paul Schweigert

Charles Demers
Lillian Brisebois
Sr. Frances Thomas

Dan Berthiaume

Paul Berube
Jocelyn Casey
Edna Beaulieu
Anne Cabral

Thomas Lanneville
Paulette Normandin
Nancy Louro



03/24/2019 Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4

4:00 Charles Demers Agnes Costa Vivian Demers
7:30 Christine Phenix Christine LoPiano Rosario LoPiano
03/31/2019
4:00 Michelle McCurdy Diane Gauvin Agnes Costa

7:30 Christine LoPiano Pauline Teixeira Lillian Brisebois




